

Illinois Wesleyan University Digital Commons @ IWU

News and Events

Office of Communications

Winter 1-20-2009

Matthew Brings "Best Music" Reputation to Campus

Nicole Travis *Illinois Wesleyan University*

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/news

Recommended Citation

Travis, Nicole, "Matthew Brings "Best Music" Reputation to Campus" (2009). *News and Events*. 5532.

https://digitalcommons.iwu.edu/news/5532

This Article is protected by copyright and/or related rights. It has been brought to you by Digital Commons @ IWU with permission from the rights-holder(s). You are free to use this material in any way that is permitted by the copyright and related rights legislation that applies to your use. For other uses you need to obtain permission from the rights-holder(s) directly, unless additional rights are indicated by a Creative Commons license in the record and/or on the work itself. This material has been accepted for inclusion by faculty at Illinois Wesleyan University. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@iwu.edu.

© Copyright is owned by the author of this document.

Illinois Wesleyan University

NEWS RELEASE

Illinois Wesleyan University News Service, P.O. Box 2900, Bloomington, IL 61702-2900

(309) 556-3181 univcomm@titan.iwu.edu www.iwu.edu/~iwunews

January 20, 2009

Matthews Brings "Best Music" Reputation to Campus

Contact: Nicole Travis '11, (309) 556-3181

BLOOMINGTON, Ill. – Singer/songwriter Cameron Matthews, a St. Louis native and student at St. Louis University, will perform in the Young Main Lounge of the Memorial Center (104 University St., Bloomington) at 8 p.m. on Friday, Jan. 30. The event is free and open to the public.

Last year, Matthews was featured on the MTVU Best Music on Campus Invasion Tour in Austin, TX, where he opened for The Academy Is, The Rapture, The Shins and Shiny Toy Guns.

Matthews draws the inspiration for his folk-rock sound from artists like Elliot Smith, Ryan Adams and Bob Dylan. His second CD, *Green. Blue. White.*, was released in November.

For additional information, contact Kevin Clark, assistant dean of students, at kclark@iwu.edu or (309) 556-3584.